
12"

12"

12"12"

12"

12"

12"

14"

14"

14"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

16"

18"

18"

22"

26"

48"

8"

8"

37.10

36.80 36.86

37.00

BS
 3

1.
14

BS
 3

1.
08

BS 31.05
BS 30.95

BS
 2

7.
94

BS
 2

7.
86

BS
 2

7.
78

BS
 2

7.
17

BS
 2

6.
63

BS
 2

6.
33

BS
 3

2.
13

BS
 3

2.
07

BS
 3

1.
73

BS
 3

1.
30

BS
 3

0.
97

BS
 3

0.
96

31.75

31.89

32.20

32.10

32.23

32.13

31.80

31.26
30.98

30
.8

1

29.65

29
.0

7
29

.2
0

29
.3

9
29

.6
5

29
.7

5
30

.0
1

30
.1

8
30

.2
5

30
.5

6

30.94

30.94

30.38
30.25

30.16

31.01
31.10

31.31

31.26

31.38

31.65

31.76

32.67

32
.9

0
32

.7
8

32
.6

8
32

.4
7

32
.2

5
32

.1
6

32
.1

5
32

.0
2

31
.9

8
31

.8
7

33.41

33.59

33.60
33.51

33.45 33.28
33.02 32.84

32.76

32.72
32.57

32.42
32.28

32.32

32.25

32.22

32.27

32.45

32.62

32.67

32.58

32.46

32.30

32.01

31.76

31.68

31.42

31.23

31.22

31.08

30
.3

5
30

.3
4

30
.3

4
30

.0
3

29
.9

5
29

.6
4

29
.4

3
29

.3
2

28
.8

1

29.57

29.67

29.67

32.27

32.05

31.73
31.70

31.86

32.17

32.44

32.77

32.9833.22
33.36

33.37

33.40

33.29

33.05

32.92

32.79

32.93

32
.6

8

32
.3

8
32

.1
0

31
.8

8

31.61

31.85

31.91

31.69

31.61

31.32

31.33

30.96
30.65

30.76

31.06

31.27

31
.5

8
31

.8
0

31
.9

9
32

.1
2

33.32

33.17

32.91

32.80

32.71

32.60

32.45

32.75

32.72

32
.6

5
32

.5
5

32
.2

9
32

.0
6

31
.8

8
31

.8
4

31.59

31.44

31.21

35.90

35.76
35.71

35.75

35.81

35.80

35.89
35.86 35.71 35.66

35.75 35.61
35.39

35.17

34.96

34.78

34.63

34.49

34.34

34.29

34.32

34.06

34.00

33.76

33.65

33.55

33.76

34.05

34.23

34.51

34.73

34.92

35.35
35.6635.7535.76

36.97

37.29
36.19

35.9336.27

36.3836.86

36.5236.71

37.06

37.78

37.83
37.69

37.90

37.59

37.3137.37

37.69

37.4037.3337.12

37.75

37.7137.5737.4137.1336.8936.72
36.61

36.58
36.51

36.50

36.43

36.40

36.3536.3436.2335.98
35.68

35.53

35.64

36.9936.6036.2336.07
35.93

35.74

35.14

34.97

35.25

35.33

35.46

35.48

35.17

34.92

34.70

34.66

34.59

34
.38

34
.28

34
.32

34
.21

34
.55

34
.51

34.72

34.85

36
.1

0

35.75

35.58

35.69

35
.6

9
35

.3
7

35
.1

9

34
.7

5

34.51

34.49

34.55

34.53

34.24

34.38
34.48

34.49 34.62
34.55

34.58

34.42

34.50

34.57

34.62

34.41

34.40

34.33

34.34

34.46

34.53

34.91

38.54

32.22

33.58

33.72

33.90

33.60

32.78

31.6829.43

29.05

32.88

32.4228.43

29.72

31.36

30.68

29.98

30.02

30.21

30.52

30.75

30.86

31.04

31.27

31.66

32.37

32.19

31.91

31.79

31.74

31.59

31.50

31.43

31.92

32.42
31.82

31.80
31.41

32.36

32.63
33.07

32.47

31.99

31.88

31
.5

8

31.82

31.47

31.08

31.33

30.94

30.80

30.51

30.36

30.22

30.25

30.01

31.34

31.52

31.72

31.94

32.22

32.49

32.72

32.97

33.31

33.58

31.95
32.4332.7533.2933.66

33.70
33.28 33.08 32.75

32.31

32.4233.0833.36
33.56

33.91

34.13 33.74 33.59
33.57

33.47

34.31

34.77

34.12 34.01 33.72

34.50
34.08

34.30

34.90

35.09

33.75

33.87

34.13

34.38

34.62

34.86

35.07

35.42
35.76

35.89

33.6534.0834.1534.2834.6634.87

34.65
34.42

34.69
34.53

34.00 33.84

34.24
34.68

34.97
35.10

34.9635.10

35.82

35.65

35.53
35.16

34.75

34.24

34.55
35.06

35.54
35.74

36.15

36.26

36.55
36.54 36.05

35.65
35.54

35.18

35.58
35.70

35.95
36.14

36.4536.57

37.24 37.07 37.00 36.80 36.65 36.46 36.30 36.02

37.25

37.14

36.44

35.72

35.60

35.52

36.16

36.61 35.66

35.19

35.21

35.82

35.96

36.63

36.90

36.9935.58 35.93 36.43
36.84

36.96

36.47

35.6935.4835.0134.60
34.58

34.24
34.54

34.81
35.20 35.52

36.52
35.4534.9834.6334.3634.57

35.61

35.38

35.14

34.93

34.68

34.62

34.59

34.57

34.56

34.61

34.73

37.03

36.20

35.63

35.10

34.87

34.97

34.41

34.45

34.42

34.10

34.11

34.21

34.58 35.07

34.36

33.98
33.60

33.52
33.64

33.85

34.2334.3334.40

34.78

35.09

35.69

36.02

35.44

34.92

34.80

37.79 36.94

37.50
37.92

38.78 37.96

38.83
39.05

38.28
38.38 38.31

38.16

37.8738.0238.0737.75

37.36

36.98

36.24

35.51

34.77

34.54
34.50

34.95

35.60

36.28

36.89

37.17
37.32

36.94

36.42

35.82

35.02

34.53 35.04

35.31

35.89

36.33

36.78

37.30

37.68

36.62

36.79

36.17
35.78

35.81

35.51

36.58 36.36 35.73

36.2436.89
37.02

37.50 37.45 36.76

37.31

37.94
38.01

38.31 38.21 37.60

33.0633.1833.6034.1234.60

32.68
32.9533.6033.83

34.21

33.68 33.38
33.22

32.68
32.22

32.1632.7233.0433.3133.61

33.74
33.37

32.92 32.68 32.13

32.5732.9133.1233.4233.80

34.52

34.40

34.20

33.97

33.68

33.86

37.58

37.8737.83

37.77

TS
 3

1.
79

TS
 3

1.
76

TS 31.90
TS 31.62

TS 31.33

TS 32.30

TS 32.40

TS 33.15

TS 32.79

TS 32.06

TS 31.57TS 30.60

TS 32.60

TS 32.56

TS
 3

2.
69

TS
 3

2.
60

TS
 3

2.
30

TS
 3

2.
02

TS
 3

1.
93

35.10

35.47 35.96 36.27

12"
12" 16"

16"

18"

18"

20"
36"

32.84

33.03

33.13

33.17

33.14

33.01

32.98

32.92

32.34

32.47

32.65

32.64

32.39

32.26

32.10

31.97
31.56

31.72

32.04

32.31

32.63

32.85

33.15

33.16

33.14
33.11

33.09
33.08

33.11
33.04

32.95

32.76

43.08
42.98

42.82

42.79

42.60

42.48

42
.3

5
42

.2
7

42
.2

6
42

.1
3

42.12
42.22

42.38

42.42
42.45

42
.4

7

42.27

42.30

42.29
42.34

42.39

42.41

42.42
42.36

42.36

42.36
42.17

42.19

41.31
41.11

40.85

40.87

40.91

40.83

41.07
41.04

40.42

40.62
40.52

40.34
40.15

40.09

40.01

40.05

40.01
40.02

39.57 39.56
39.51

39.38

39.19

39.08

38.78

39
.0

4

39
.5

6

40
.0

0

40
.2

8

40
.6

3

40
.9

6

41
.3

7

41
.7

1

42
.1

4

38.63

38.49
38.72

38
.9

1

36
.3

4

36
.8

2

37
.4

7

37
.9

9

38
.5

0

38
.1

0
37

.5
8

36.86

36.39

36.06

35.83

35.57

35.22

32.9033.0433.2033.90 33.73 33.4234.15 34.06 32.3232.6132.6732.7432.8132.85
34.21

34.2134.23

34.48
34.6034.7435.77 35.3036.1836.4636.9837.5038.1238.8040.1840.8141.5042.2742.9143.2143.6643.37

42.34
42.44

42
.4

6

35.01
39.45

37.4737.5737.7937.8137.8637.7337.6637.4237.3237.1436.7436.5236.29
36.07

35.82

35.33

37.44

37.48

37.78

37.81

37.85

37.42

37.81

37.84

36.55

37.46

36.65 35.88 35.06 34.55
34.06

33.95
33.95

34.01
34.38

34.92
35.25

35.58

35.47

36.23
36.01 35.71

35.49 35.15
34.55

34.40

34.4934.9035.0935.6636.07
36.52

36.53

37.07 36.59 36.03 35.83 35.34 35.26 34.51

34.87
35.3335.7136.1336.5236.8537.2137.57

36.72

37
.4

237
.3

9

37.82

37.86

37.48

37.88

37.98

32.41

32.72

33.18

33.16

33.02
33.1933.3633.3133.62

33.44

33.29

33.49

33.81 33.68 33.55

32.96

33.16

33.17

33.06

32.92

32.70

32.47

31.92

32.19

31.93

32.22

32.62

32.86

33.07

33.00

33.10

32.89

33.19
33.4433.5133.69

33.28
33.52 33.32

32.43

32.12

31.88

31.76

32.40

33.15

33.18 33.09

33.40 33.36
33.30

33.20 32.65 31.97
34.77

34.07
34.29

34.5535.0935.2835.68

34.06

35.89

35.0335.35

36.44
36.80

35.7536.31

37.3137.86

37.1937.71

38.27
38.72

39.21

39.1539.42

40.1240.74

39.81

41.75

39.72

41.69
42.57

42.20

40.0940.75

42.34

43.14

41.32

42.9842.91
42.69

42.57

42.47

42.39

42.30
42.2442.21

42.23 42.32

42.0141.99

41.62
41.55

41.05 41.20

41.51

40.87

39.93

39.80

39.73

39.21

38.48

38.12

37.69

38.67

39.12

39.5839.63

40.02

40.4740.57

40.78
40.73

40.84

40.66

39.31

38.09 37.99

37.34

36.78

36.25

35.88

35.68

35.53

35.10

34.85

36.46

33.67
38.35

38.6738.8239.0239.22
39.17

39.64

39.90

42.47

41.42

39.49

39.00

38.03

37.96

37.38

40.45

40.19

39.24

35.47

32.41

32.85 33.01
33.29

33.27
33.1432.84

32.40

37.48
37.36

37.41

37.43

37.41

37.43 37.36

37.38 37.43

37.4137.42

37
.4

5
37

.3
8

37.43
37.47

37.41

37.52

37.47 37.45

37.47 37.39
37.33

37.2837.35
37.27

37.13

37.15
37.14

37.12

37.08

37.15
37.27

37.27

37.32
37.28

37.2237.19

37.2337.30

37.17

37.08

37.01

37.21
37.33

37.37

37.29

37.39

37.31
37.31

37.4537.44

37.50

37.45
37.42

37.38

37.41

37.77 37.80

37.44

37.3937.38

37.43

37.45 37.42

37
.4

3

37
.3

4

37
.4

937.48
37.42

37.40

37.40

37.32
37.34

37
.3

7
37

.3
8

37.39 37.38

37.43 37.37

37.46

37.38
37.45

37.32

TC 37.76

TC 37.57

TC 37.54
TC 37.65

TC 37.65

TC 37.69
TC 37.69

TC 37.63TC 37.51

TC 37.51

33.27 33.37

33.30
33.16

33.17
33.11

33.27
33.32
33.37

33.32 33.28

33.2633.2533.22

33.77

33.7333.99

34.01 33.90

33.93

33.01
33.11

33.21

33.19

33.0833.06

33.40

33.40 33.24

33.27

35.00

35.01

34.20

34.3334.62

34.37

35.79

35.64 35.38

35.37

36.27

36.1836.39

36.4937.09

36.9837.24

37.2837.84

37.8838.66

38.50

38.94

38.93

40.15

40.2241.13

40.9841.57

41.6942.45

42.5443.10

43.1543.02

43.12

42.76

42.7842.69

42.5042.50

42.58

42.34
42.39

42.47
42.39

42.29

42.39 42.40

42.29 42.34

42.34

35

35

35

34

34

34

35

36

37

36

36

37

37

38

39

38
39

40

40

41

42

42 42

41

40

39

40

41
42

42

41

41

40 39 38

38

37 36

35

36

35

35

34

34

3233 34

33
33

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

33

35

35

36

36

37

37

36

28
29

30
31

32

2829

27

27

32

31

27

28

29

30

32
31

30

29

30

31

32

30

31

32

30

31

30 31

32

33

30

32

32

32

32

32

33

34

35

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 106

P.K. NAIL
EL. 33.48

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 107
P.K. NAIL
EL. 35.79

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 108
P.K. NAIL
EL. 37.01

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 109
P.K. NAIL
EL. 37.18

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 110
P.K. NAIL
EL. 34.59

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 112
P.K. NAIL
EL. 38.44

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 121

P.K. NAIL
EL. 42.32

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 120

P.K. NAIL
EL. 43.21

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 119

P.K. NAIL
EL. 39.63

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 119

P.K. NAIL
EL. 36.76

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 117
P.K. NAIL
EL. 35.08

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 105

P.K. NAIL
EL. 33.43

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 102

P.K. NAIL
EL. 31.34

BENCHMARK
PT. No. 104

P.K. NAIL
EL. 31.16

MANHOLE
RIM 36.99

MANHOLE
RIM 35.41

36

COVERED
MASONRY
PAVILION
FF 40.34

ROOF EL. 56.37

2 STORY
FRAME
BLDG.

FF 37.82
ROOF EL. 57.12

FRAME
CONCESSION

STAND

C
O

N
C

.

CONCRETE
BUMPER STOP
(TYPICAL)

CONCRETE
BUMPER STOP

(TYPICAL)

WHITE PARKING
STRIPE
(TYPICAL)

REFUSE
CONTAINERS

BLUE PARKING
STRIPE

(TYPICAL)

WHITE PARKING
STRIPE
(TYPICAL)

BENCH
(TYP.)

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT
(TYPICAL)

WATER LINE
(TYPICAL)

35

ELECTRIC LINE
(TYPICAL)

SANITARY LINE
(TYPICAL)

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM  SIDEWALK

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM
PARKING LOT

MACADAM  SIDEWALK

EDGE OF PAVEMENT
EDGE OF PAVEMENT

CONC.

CONC.
(TYP.)

REFUSE
CONTAINERS

(TYP.)

2'X2'
CATCH BASIN
GR. 30.87
INV. 29.93

6" CIP
INV. 28.00

24" RCP
INV. 26.35

CONCRETE
BUMPER STOP

(TYPICAL)

CONCRETE
BUMPER STOP

(TYPICAL)

E INLET
GR. 32.86
INV. (a) 30.53
INV. (b) 30.47

E INLET
GR. 33.36
INV. (a) 30.73
INV. (b) 30.77

15" RCP
(CONC. F.E.S.)
INV. 31.30

CONC.
CONC.
UTIL. CABINET

15" RCP 15" RCP 24" RCP(a)

(b)

(a)

(b)

CONC.

CONC.

GOAL POST

GOAL POST

SCORE BOARD

BL
EA

C
H

ER
S

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT
(TYPICAL)

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT
(TYPICAL)

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT
(TYPICAL)

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT

(TYPICAL)

BENCH
(TYP.)

CONC.

E INLET
GR. 33.47
INV. 31.09

18" RCP
INV. 26.86

18" RCP

6" CIP

FLAG POLE

C
O

N
C

RE
TE

 W
AL

K

UNKNOWN UTILITY
MARK OUT
(TYPICAL)

SPEED BUMP
(TYPICAL)

BENCH
(TYP.)

SIGN

CONC.
SIGN

CONC.

(66' R.O.W.)

OLD YORK ROAD

(66' R.O.W.)

OLD YORK ROAD

CONC.

BENCH
(TYP.)

BENCH
(TYP.)

GRASS ATHLETIC FIELD

BENCH
(TYP.)

ELECTRIC
TRANSFORMER

GRASS ATHLETIC FIELD

GRASS ATHLETIC FIELD

GRASS ATHLETIC FIELD

NOTE: UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES WERE NOT
MARKED OUT ON THIS SIDE
OF PARK AT TIME OF SURVEY

NOTE: UNDERGROUND
UTILITIES WERE NOT
MARKED OUT ON THIS SIDE
OF PARK AT TIME OF SURVEY

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM
PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM

PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM

PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. LOCATION OF
IRRIGATION SYSTEM

PER 2000 DESIGN PLANS

APPROX. AREA OF EXISTING RIP-
RAP CHANNEL PROTECTION (TYP.)

APPROX. CENTERLINE
OF ERODED AREA (TYP.)

APPROX. LIMITS OF
EXISTING RIP-RAP
STABILIZATION (TYP.)

ASPHALT
PATH

ASPHALT
PATH

ASPHALT
PATH

ASPHALT
PATH

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

APPROX.
WOODLINE

(TYP.)

WOODED
AREA
(TYP.)

WOODED
AREA
(TYP.)

WOODED
AREA
(TYP.)

WOODED
AREA
(TYP.)

ALIGNMENT LINE TABLE - GREEN ACRES PARK II MULTIPURPOSE FIELD

LINE

L1

LENGTH

650.00'

DIRECTION

N12°57'46"W

START STATION

0+00.00

NORTHING

449,785.22

EASTING

401,734.87

END STATION

6+50.00

NORTHING

450,418.66

EASTING

401,589.07

L1

BENCHMARK TABLE

NUMBER NORTHING EASTING ELEVATION DESCRIPTION

1 449,715.48 401,434.75 42.32 PK NAIL

2 449,768.86 401,637.04 43.21 PK NAIL

3 449,817.08 401,842.73 39.63 PK NAIL

4 449,870.86 402,078.52 36.76 PK NAIL

5 449,914.16 402,266.19 35.08 PK NAIL

6 449,962.11 402,472.57 33.43 PK NAIL

7 450,194.71 402,526.08 31.34 PK NAIL

8 450,347.81 402,493.48 31.16 PK NAIL

9 450,494.18 402,383.87 33.48 PK NAIL

10 450,558.49 402,127.53 35.79 PK NAIL

11 450,521.41 401,950.18 37.01 PK NAIL

12 450,479.11 401,754.31 37.18 PK NAIL

13 450,305.81 401,449.32 34.59 PK NAIL

14 450,011.27 401,480.75 38.44 PK NAIL
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